
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 Warner Grand Theatre Mural

Project
97 days Fri 4/7/17 Mon 8/21/17

2 Artist notified of Selection 1 day Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/7/17

3 Artist Contracted with CAD 5 days Mon 4/10/17 Fri 4/14/17

4 CAD San Pedro Community
Presentation for WGT Mural

1 day Thu 5/4/17 Thu 5/4/17

5 Cultural Heritage Commision
Approval

3 days Thu 5/18/17 Mon 6/12/17

6 DCA, Cultural Affairs
Commision

2 days Wed 6/14/17 Wed 7/12/17

7 Mobilization/Erect Scaffolding 7.75 days Mon 5/22/17 Fri 6/30/17

8 Build wing walls 2 days Mon 6/26/17 Tue 6/27/17

9 Waterblast wall and collect
run-off

6 days Mon 7/3/17 Mon 7/10/17

10 Repair Concrete Spalling 15 days Mon 7/10/17 Fri 7/28/17

11 Prime and Paint "Mural" Area 3 days Mon 7/24/17 Wed 7/26/17

12 Prime and Paint below "Mural"
Area

3 days Thu 7/27/17 Mon 7/31/17

13 Prime and Paint remainder of
South Elevation

2 days Tue 8/1/17 Wed 8/2/17

14 Repair Stucco if needed 5 days Mon 7/24/17 Fri 7/28/17

15 Mural Installation 10 days Mon 7/31/17 Fri 8/11/17

16 Dismantle Scaffolding 5 days Mon 8/14/17 Fri 8/18/17

17 Develop Punch List 1 day Mon 8/14/17 Mon 8/14/17

18 Execute Punch List 2 days Tue 8/15/17 Wed 8/16/17

19 Terminate Project 1 day Mon 8/21/17 Mon 8/21/17
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Project: Warner Grand Theatre Mural
Date: Wed 5/17/17


